Race Date
October 06, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Dunlap Valley MS
Team Score (places):37

9027
9028
9032
9034
9031
9033
9030

Delaney Dearman
Faith Meghrian
Teagan Sullivan
Samantha Varness
Katherine Sell
Tessa Sutton

Elta Bleu Ramirez

N AW N =

Team - Canton Ingersoll
Team Score (places):72

2010
9012
9007
9015
9008
9013
9009

Aneliese Hodges
Aliana Lawson
Erica Dailey
Sydney Sager
Ella Demler
Marlee Miller
Brooklyn Dennis

~N o bW N =

Team - Chillicothe
Team Score (places):82

2016
2020
9022
8017
9018
9023
90198

Cassidy Earleywine
Mackenzie Mercer
Mae Perkins -
Jocelyn Forsythe
Breanna Jeffries
Kelsie Placher
Allison Klein

N AW N 2

Team - Joy Mercer County
Team Score {places):97

9054
9056
9057
9053
9055
9050
9051

Maddie Hofmann
Sophia Santiago
Mia Ward
Nataleigh Hedrick
Ella King

Oli Dillavou
Grace Gillespie

~N DO B W N

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

2018 IESA XC Sectional G
Final Team Results

Grade

W~ ;0 ~ 3 GOy Co Oy Ot o~ ®» oo~ 00~

~N 3~ 00~

Girls
Varsity Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 13:44.0
3 3 13:19.6 13:19.6 0:00.0
4 7 13:27.7 26:47.3 0:08.1
7 14 13:46.8 40:34.1 0:27.2
9 23 13:52.4 54.26.6 0:32.8
14 37 14:136  1.08:402  0:54.0
(16) (53) 14181  1:22:583  0:585
(23) (76) 14:35.8  1:37:34.1 1:16.2
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 14:09.3
6 6 13:43.8 13:43.8 0:00.0
11 17 13:55.4 27:39.3 0:11.5
15 32 14:17.9 41:57.2 0:34.0
19 51 14:23.6 56:20.8 0:39.7
21 72 14:25.9 1:10:46.8 0:42.0
(29) (101) 14:454 1:25:32.2 1:01.5
(30) (131) 14465 1:40:18.8 1:02.6
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:01.1
1 1 12:52.6 12:52.6 0:00.0
8 g 13:49.9 26:42.5 0:57.2
10 19 13:55.1 40:37.7 1:02.4
26 45 14:38.9 55.16.6 1:46.2
37 82 14:48.8 1:10:05.5 1:56.2
(42) (124} 14.52.6 1:24.58.1 1:59.9
(58) (182) 15:51.2 1:40:49.4 2:58.5
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:18.9
5 5 13:39.5 13:39.5 0:00.0
12 17 14:01.1 27:40.8 0:21.6
17 34 14:20.4 42:01.0 0:40.9
31 65 14:46.8 56:47.8 1:07.3
32 97 14:47.0 1:11:34.9 1.07.5
(33) (130) 14:47.2 1:26:22.2 1.07.7
(413 {(171) 14:51.8 1:41:14.0 1:12.3
1 10/06/2018 06:49:35



Race Date

October 06, 2018

Bib No

Name

2018 IESA XC Sectional G
Final Team Results

Grade

Team - Rock Island Jordan Catholic
Team Score (places):135

9117
9113
9116
9114
9120
9121
9118

~ O b~ WON =

Clarissa Ostrowski
Hahnah Glackin
Meredith Maynard
Mia Kelly

Ava Ware

Carson Wendt
Mary Reagan

Team - Knoxville JHS
Team Score (places): 192

2069
8068
9064
8070
2067
9063
9061

NGO R WN -

Lauren Rickard
Meadow Pruett
Lauren King
Lainey Tuthill
Madilyn Pruett
Nacomi Jenkins
Holly Brown

Team - Mossville
Team Score (places):196

80738
9079
9075
9071
8077
8076
8074

~NOO R WN

Ella Hill

Callie Jacobson
Lauren Carney
Jada Ashcraft

Ally Gillette

Maurina Fahrenkrug
Layla Campbell

QDO ® o O~~~ ~NdO~
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Team - Peoria Limestone Walters
Team Score (places):206

9090
2087
9089
9091
9085
2083
o084

~N® R A WN -

Resuits By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bella Sims

Kayley Fruendt
Michaela Pilgrim
Hannah Werneburg
Seattle Creasy
Sadie Antle

Mara Cletcher

G e ot 00~

Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place

27
34
38
39
54

(56)

(67)

22
53
59
60
(63)
(75)

28
36
44
46
52

(61)

(68)

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:38.3

13
31
55
90

135

(185)

(240)

14:11.8
14:22.2
14:36.9
14:47.7
15:13.1
15:23.4
15:41.6

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 14:57.6

27
61
99
138
192
(248)
(315)

14:40.5
14:47.2
14:50.6
14:50.9
15:38.7
15:49.7
16:49.4

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 15:01.5

2

24
77
136
196
(259)
(334)

13:10.1
14:35.4
15:35.1
15:51.7
15:55.2
16:00.1
18:18.4

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 15:02.2

28
64
108
154
206
(267)
(335)

14:44.3
14:48.7
14.56,1
15:17.2
15:24.8
15:56.4
16:53.6

Cumulative

Time

14:11.8
28:34.0
43:11.0
57:58.7
1:13:11.8
1:28:35.2
1:44:16.9

14:40.5
29:27.8
44.18.4
59:09.3
1:14:48.0
1:30:37.8
1.47:27.3

13:10.1
27:455
43:20.7
59:12.5
1:15:07.7
1:31:07.9
1:49:27.3

14:44.3 0:00.0
29:33.1 0:04.4
44:29.2 0:11.7
59:46.4 0:32.8
1:16:11.2 0:40.4
1:31:07.7 1:12.0
1:48:01.3 2:09.3
10/06/2018 06:49:35

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:10.3
0:25.1
0:35.8
1:01.2
1:11.5
1:29.8

0:00.0
0:06.7
0:10.0
0:10.3
0:58.2
1:08.2
2:08.9

0:00.0
1:25.3
2:25.0
2416
2:450
2:50.0
5:00.3



Race Date

Qctober 08, 2018

2018 IESA XC Sectional G
Final Team Results

Girls

Varsity Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Farmington Central Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):227 Average Time: 15:09.3
1 9045 Arynn Sievers 8 40 40 14:51.0 14:51.0 0:00.0
2 9043 Alyssa Piper 7 43 83 14:54.6 29:45.7 0:03.8
3 9041 KaiyaHintz 7 47 130 15:17.4 45:03.1 0:26.3
4 9039 Jenna Clark 8 48 178 16:20.7  1.00.23.9 0:29.7
5 9044 Lindsey Sharum 7 49 227 15:22.9  1:.15:46.8 0:31.8
6 9040 Allyson Gorsuch 7 (51) (278) 15243  1.31:11.2 0:33.3
7 9042 Averie Neal 7 (66) (344) 16:43.1 1:47:54.4 1:62.1
Team - Rock Island Edison Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places).287 Average Time: 16:11.4
i 9111 Norah Wright 7 25 25 14:38.4 14:38.4 0:00.0
2 9103 EvaEssman 7 57 82 15:50.3 30:28.7 1:11.9
3 9106 Lynzie Heggen 3 65 147 16:17.1 46:45.9 1:38.7
4 9108 Arianna Matthews 8 69 216 16:563.8  1:03:39.7 2:15.4
5 9107 Alexandra Lipe 8 71 287 17:17.3  1:20:57.0 2:38.9
6 9109 Maddie Seitz 7 (74) (361) 18:00.3 1:38.57.4 3:21.9
Team - Prophetstown PLT Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):288 Average Time: 16;14.0
1 9096 Jillian Norman 7 20 20 14:.23.7 14:23.7 0:00.0
2 9099 Maddie Wetzell 6 62 82 15:68.2 30:22.0 1:34.4
3 9100 Grace Wheeler 6 64 146 16:09.1 46:31.1 1:45.3
4 9101 Sophia Wheeler 6 70 216 17:13.6 1:.03:44.8 2:49.8
5 9097 Lilly Swatos 5 72 288 17:25.6  1:21:104 3:01.8
6 9095 Madilyn Meier g (73) {361} 17:50.3  1:38:00.8 3:26.5
7 9094 Eden Jensen 5 (76) (437} 18:30.9  1:57:31.7 4.07.1
Team - Avon Abingdon Avon Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 9001 SophiaKern 6 Less Than 5 14:45.9 14:45.9 0:00.0
2 9004 Emma Mecum 8 Less Than 5 16:50.7 31:36.6 2:04.8
3 9002 Mallorie Kisler 8 Less Than 5 19:53.1 51:29.8 5:.07.2
4 9003 Annabelle Mannon 6 Less Than 5 25:226  1:.16:52.5 10:36.7
Team - Kewanee Wethersfield Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 8080 Vaeh Carter 7 Less Than 5 17:52.6 17.52.6 0:00.0
Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 3 10/06/2018 06:49:36



Race Date
Qctober 06, 2018

Place Score BibNo

1

0~ O bW N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

1

OO ;b wN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

(<5)
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

90186
9078
9027
9028
9054
2010
9032
9020
9034
2022
8012
9056
9117
9031
9007
9033
9057
9113
9015
9096
2008
9079
9030
9116
9111
9017
2069
8080
8013
9001
9009
9053
2055
9050
9068
9114
9087
9018
9064
9070
9045
8051
9023
9043
2089
8120

2018 IESA XC Sectional G

Name

Cassidy Earleywine

Ella Hill

Pelaney Dearman
Faith Meghrian
Maddie Hofmann
Aneliese Hodges
Teagan Sullivan
Mackenzie Mercer
Samantha Varness
Mae Perkins
Aliana Lawson
Sophia Santiago
Clarissa Ostrowski
Katherine Sell
Erica Dailey
Tessa Sutton

Mia Ward

Hahnah Glackin
Sydney Sager
Jillian Norman
Ella Demler
Callie Jacobson
Ella Bleu Ramirez
Meredith Maynard
Norah Wright
Jocelyn Forsythe
Lauren Rickard
Bella Sims
Marlee Miller
Sophia Kern
Brooklyn Dennis
Nataleigh Hedrick
Ella King

Oli Dillavou
Meadow Pruett
Mia Kelly

Kayley Fruendt
Breanna Jeffries
Lauren King
Lainey Tuthill
Arynn Sievers
Grace Gillespie
Kelsie Placher
Alyssa Piper
Michaela Pilgrim
Ava Ware

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Overall Finish List

Girls
Varsity Girls

Team

Chillicothe
Mossville

Dunlap Valley MS
Dunlap Valley MS
Joy Mercer County
Canton Ingersoll
Dunlap Valley MS
Chillicothe

Dunlap Valley MS
Chillicothe

Canton Ingersoll
Joy Mercer County
Rock Island Jordan
Dunlap Valley MS
Canton Ingersoll
Dunlap Valley MS
Joy Mercer County
Rock Island Jordan
Canton Ingersoll
Prophetstown PLT
Canton Ingersoll
Mossville

Dunlap Valley MS
Rock Island Jordan
Rock Island Edison
Chillicothe
Knoxville JHS
Peoria Limestone
Canton Ingersoll
Avon Abingdon Avon
Canton Ingersall
Joy Mercer County
Joy Mercer County
Joy Mercer County
Knoxville JHS
Rock Island Jordan
Peoria Limestone
Chillicothe
Knoxville JHS
Knoxville JHS
Farmington Central
Joy Mercer County
Chillicothe
Farmington Central
Peoria Limestone
Rock Island Jordan

1

Grade

NN NN NN OO N OO N NN NG NN 00000~ ND0 0~~~

Time Pace
12:62.6  6:26/M
13:10.1  6:35/M
13,196  &:40/M
13:27.7 844/
13:39.5 6:50/M
13:43.8 6:52/M
13:46.8 6:53/M
13:49.9 6:55/M
13:52.4  6:56/M
13:55.1 6:58/M
13:55.4 6:58/M
14:01.1  7:01/M
14:11.8  7:06/M
14:13.6  7:07/M
14:17.9  7:09/M
14181 7:09/M
14:20.4  7:10/M
14:22.2 7:11/M
14:23.6 7:12/IM
14:23.7  712/IM
14:25.9 7:13/M
14:35.4  7:18/M
14:35.8 7:18/M
14:36.9 7:18/M
14:38.4  7:19/M
14:38.2  7:19/M
14:40.5  7:20/M
14:44.3 7:22IM
14:454  7:23/M
14459  7:23/M
14:46.5 7:23/M
14.46.8  7:23/M
14:47.0 7:24/M
14:47.2  7:24/M
14:47.2  7:24/M
14:47.7  7:24/M
14:48,7  7:24/M
14:48.8 7:24/M
14:50.6  7:25/M
14:50.9  7:25/M
14:51.0  7:26/M
14:51.8  7:26/M
14528  7:26/M
14:54.6  7:27/M
14:56.1  7:28/M
15131 7:37/M

10/06/2018 06:49:14



Race Date

October 06, 2018

47 46
48 47
49 48
50 49
51 50
52 51
53 52
54 53
55 54
56 55
57 56
58 57
59 58
60 59
61 60
62 61
63 62
64 63
65 64
66 65
67 66
68 67
69 (<5)
70 68
71 69
72 70
7371
74 72
75 73
76  (<5)
774
78 75
79 76
80 (<5)
81 (<5)

2018 |IESA XC Sectional G

Hannah Werneburg
Kaiya Hintz
Jenna Clark
Lindsey Sharum
Carson Wendt
Allyson Gorsuch
Seattle Creasy
Lauren Carney
Madilyn Pruett
Mary Reagan
Nacomi Jenkins
Eva Essman
Allison Klein

Jada Ashcraft
Ally Gillette

Sadie Antle
Maddie Wetzell
Maurina Fahrenkrug
Grace Wheeler
Lynzie Heggen
Averie Neal

Holly Brown
Emma Mecum
Mara Cletcher
Arianna Matthews
Sophia Wheeler
Alexandra Lipe
Lilly Swatos
Madilyn Meier
Vaeh Carter
Maddie Seitz
Layla Campbell
Eden Jensen
Mallorie Kisler
Annabelle Mannon

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Overall Finish List

Girls

Varsity Girls

Team

Peoria Limestone
Farmington Central
Farmington Central
Farmington Central
Rock Island Jordan
Farmington Central
Peoria Limestone
Mossville

Knoxville JHS
Rock Island Jordan
Knoxville JHS
Rock Istand Edison
Chillicothe
Mossville
Mossville

Peoria Limestone
Prophetstown PLT
Mossville
Prophetstown PLT
Rock Island Edison
Farmington Central
Knoxville JHS
Avon Abingdon Avon
Peoria Limestone
Rock Island Edison
Prophetstown PLT
Rock Island Edison
Prophetstown PLT
Prophetstown PLT

Kewanee Wethersfield

Reck Island Edison
Mossville
Prophetstown PLT
Avon Abingdon Avon
Avon Abingdon Avon

Grade

DO O MNP OGO ® N0 d®Od®OC 00 00~ ®OT N~ 00~~~ 0~

15:17.2
15:17.4
15:20.7
15:22.9
15:23.4
15:24.3
15:.24.8
15:35.1
16:38.7
16:41.6
15:49.7
18:50.3
15:51.2
15:51.7
15:55.2
15:56.4
15:58.2
16:00.1
16:09.1
16:17.1
16:43.1
16:49.4
16:50.7
16:53.6
16:53.8
17:13.6
17:17.3
17:25.6
17:50.3
17:52.8
18:00.3
18:19.4
18:30.9
19:53.1
25:22.6

10/06/2018 06:49:15

7:39/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:51/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:05/M
8:09/M
8:22/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:37/M
8:39/M
8:43/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
9:00/M
9:10/M
9:15/M
9:57/M
12:41/M



Race Date

October 08, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Dunlap Valley MS
Team Score (places):30

9159
9158
9161
9155
9157
9152
9160

NS W N

Nicholas Sell
Joshua Noll
Henry Welsh
Nicholas Lansford
Jack Morris

Brant Adreon
Ryan Tran

Team - Mossville
Team Score (places):61

9231
9225
9223
9224
9227
9229
9232

-~ OO A WON

Gabe Ross

Michael Conklin
Stephen Braun
Bubka Carlson
Brecken Fahrenkrug
Evan Kempf
Landon Wall

Team - Chillicothe
Team Score (places):74

9146
9144
9147
91456
9149
9143
9142

~N O AW N

Jordan Norris
Marc Gonzalez
Reece Nowack
Brayden Long
Bryce Ratcliff
Reece Fraikes
Alex Davis

2018 IESA XC Sectional G
Final Team Resulls

Grade

G~~~ N0 @ o 0o ~ 0
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Team - Peoria Limestone Walters
Team Score (places): 155

9247
9244
9250
9246
9245
9249
9243

N O WN

Resuits By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Peter Lara

Reece Dusek
Ethan Zimmerman
Gabe Hurst
Connor Heskett
Ben Subbert
Caleb Cletcher

~ O 1 o G0 00

Boys

Varsity Boys

Overall
Place

13
16
17

(35)

(1)

32
45
65

(88)

(78)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 12:07.6

11:41.9
11:49.2
11:57.3
12:28.4
12:40.2
12:43.9
13:55.5

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 12:40.6

6

15
28
44
61
(96)
(157)

12:186.9
12:27.9
12:39.4
12:58.9
12:69.9
13:34.5
14.27.9

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:47.5

4

11
30
51
74
(105)
(176)

12:01.0
12:22.8
13:05.7
13:10.6
13:117.3
13:31.5
15:06.3

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 13:21.0

13
45
90
155
(223)
(301)

12:11.3
12:27.0
13:32.6
13:59.3
14:34.9
14:52.5
16:23.9

Cumulative Time

Time Back

11:41.9 0:00.0
23:311 0:07.2
35:28.5 0:15.4
47:57.9 0:47.4
1:00:38.2 0:58.3
1:13:221 1:02.0
1:.27:17.6 2:136

12:16.9 0:00.0
24:44 .8 0:11.0
37:24.2 0:22.4
50:23.2 0:42.0
1:03:23.1 0:43.0
1:16:57.7 1:17.6
1:31.25.6 2:11.0

12:01.0 0:00.0
24:23.9 0:21.7
37:29.7 1:.047
50:40.3 1:.09.5
1.03:57.7 1:16.2
1:.17:29.2 1:30.4
1:32:35.5 3:05.2

12:11.3 0:00.0
24.38.3 0:15.6
38:11.0 1:21.2
52:10.4 1:48.0
1:06:45.3 2:23.5
1:21:37.9 2:41.2
1:37:01.8 3128

10/06/2018 11:13:04



Race Date
QOctober 06, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Prophetstown PLT
Team Score (places): 159

2018 IESA XC Sectional G
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

9256
9254
9252
9258
9255
9253
89260

~N O, PR W N

Team - Joy Mercer County

Charlie Link

Jakob Gibson

Victor Bonnell
Tyson Skinner
Hunter Harms
Lucas Driesbach
Bryce Vandewostine

Team Score (places):176

9175
9211
9210
9176
9177
9209
9178

~N® oW N =

Derek Coulter
Blair Wilkerson
Isiah White
Blaine Engle
Jude Hofmann
Corbin Sturgill
Kellen King

Team - Canton Ingersoll
Team Score {places): 188

9136
2137
9133
9141
9138
9132
9135

~N @R 0N -

Jack Jochums
Drake Miller
Roe Denny
Derek Spiva
Cooper Nelson
Noah Buhl
Louis Fournier

Team - Knoxville JHS
Team Score (places): 192

9215
9219
9220
9218
9221
8216
9222

~N DO W N -

Resuits By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Trey Bahnks-

Joshua Griffith

Ashton Hensley
Jacob Griffith

Jordan Manning
Christopher Carpenter
Ell White

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 13.26.7
7 11 1 12:29.8 12:29.8 0:00.0
7 18 29 13:01.7 25:31.5 0:31.8
8 29 58 13:25.6 38:57 1 0:55.7
6 50 108 14:08.0 53:05.2 1:38.2
8 51 159 14:08.6 1:07:13.8 1:38.7
7 (563) (212) 14:13.7 1:21:27.6 1:43.9
8 (62} (274) 14:29.3 1:35:56.9 1:59.5
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 13:38.4
8 22 22 13:15.3 13:15.3 0:00.0
8 34 58 13:34.3 26:498 0:19.0
7 36 92 13:39.0 40:28.6 0:23.7
8 38 130 13:43.2 54:11.9 0:27.9
7 46 176 14:00.3 1:08:12.2 0:44.9
7 (48) (224) 14:06.4 1:22:18.7 0:51.1
8 (59) (283) 14:26.0 1:36:44.7 1:10.7
Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 13:42 1
6 20 20 13:07.9 13:07.9 0:00.0
8 39 59 13:43.5 26:51.5 0:35.86
7 40 99 13:45.7 40:37.3 0:37.8
B 42 141 13:52.9 54:30.2 449
8 47 188 14:00.3  1:08:30.6 0:52.4
6 (55) (243) 14:19.6  1:22:50.3 1:11.7
6 (57) (300) 14:20.4 1:37:10.7 1.12.4
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 13:44.6
6 25 25 13:19.1 13:19.1 0:00.0
8 27 52 13:20.8 26:39.9 0:.0186
8 28 80 13:24.8 40:04.7 0:05.7
6 54 134 14:17.6 54:22.3 0:58.4
8 58 192 14:20.9 1:08:43.2 1:01.7
8 (63) {255) 14:29.7 1:23:13.0 1:10.6
6 (82) (337) 16:45.5 1:39:58.8 3:26.4

10/06/2018 11:13:05



Race Date

October 08, 2018

Team - Farmington Central
Team Score (places):210

9170
9172
9173
9174
3169
9166
9168

~NO O, Rk w N

Jake Martin

Brayden Morse

Zac Taylor

Chandler Whisensand
L.uke Lebron

Jack Adams

Connor Keller

Team - Orion
Team Score (places):255

9236
9237
9233
9241
9238
9234
9239

N oA W -

Griffin Marshall
Luke Moen
Keagan Blessman
Eric Thorndyke
Gus Nedved
Lonnie Catour
Cole Perkins

2018 IESA XC Sectional G
Final Team Results

Grade

00~ NN NN D

~ ~ oo o

Team - Rock Island Jordan Catholic
Team Score (places):275

9270
9271
9277
9274
0276
9279
9272

~N 3O WL N

Danny Darrow
Gunner Jacks
Dominic Reagan
Ben Milner
Marvin Plant
Samuel Zigler
Chase Jared

Team - Rock Island Edison
Team Score (places):302

9261
9266
9263
9262
9265
9267
9268

~N O AW

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Charles Conner
Jayden Putnam
Avery Flactiff
Xavier Duster
Keller Mathews
Jesse Thomas
Elijah Voorhis

N o~~~ o

~N e SN

Boys

Varsity Boys

Overall
Place

33
37
49
66
70

(74)

(80)

44
52
56
69
81

(84)

{83)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 13:47.3

12
42
83
143
210
(282)
(358)

12:34.3
13:20.7
13:47.7
14:27.3
14:37.7
16:12.1
156:17.2

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 14:12.3

33
70
119
185
255
(329)
(409)

13:32.9
13:43.0
14:07.2
14:35.8
15:02.6
16:14.7
15:41.7

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 14:29.3

24
50
123
198
275
(354)
(437)

13:18.7
13:20.1
15:13.5
15:16.3
15:18.8
16:31.0
16:50.4

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 14:43.4

44
96
152
221
302
(386)
(471)

13:58.0
14:09.4
14:20.0
14:67.3
16:12.2
17:14.0
17:156.6

Cumulative

Time

12:34.3
26:04.0
39:51.8
54:19.1
1:08:56.8
1:24:08.0
1:39:26.2

13:32.9
27:15.9
41.23.2
55:58.9
1:11:.01.5
1:26:16.3
1:41:58.0

13:18.7
26:38.9
41:52.4
57:07.8
1:12:26.7
1:27:57.7
1:44:48.1

13:58.0
28:07.5
42:27.5
57:249
1:13:37.2
1:30:51.2
1:48:06.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:55.4
1:13.3
1:53.0
2:03.3
2:37.8
2:42 9

0:00.0
0:10.0
0:34.3
1.02.7
1:29.6
1:41.8
2:08.8

0:00.0
0:01.3
1:54.7
1:56.5
2:00.0
2:12.2
3316

0:00.0
0:11.4
0:22.0
0:;58.3
2:14.2
3:15.9
3:17.5

10/06/2018 11:13:06



Race Date
October 06, 2018

Team - Avon Abingdon Avon
Team Score (places):414

9126
9131
9130
9129
9123
9125

Tyler Condreay
Nick Prescott
James Hensley
Alex Hefler
Chase Allen
Zylur Combs

[o2 T &) IS SN TV T LN B

Team ~ East Moline Northeast
Team Score (places}:Inc.

1 9164 Isaac Rivera
2 9162 Mateo Oliva-Vandewalle

Team - Kewanee Wethersfield
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 9213  Coy McKibbon
2 9214 Keaton Mesecher

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

2018 IESA XC Sectional G
Final Team Results

Grade

DO~~~

Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 19:05.0
64 B4 14:30.6 14:30.6 0:00.0
86 150 20:00.8 34:31.5 5:30.2
87 237 20:09.4 54:41.0 5:38.8
88 325 200139 1:14:549 543.2
89 414 20:30.0 1:35:25.0 5:50.4
(90) (504) 20:38.3 1:56:03.3 6:076
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than & 15:13.1 15:13.1 0:00.0
Less Than 5 15:16.6 30:29.7 0:03.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 12:17.9 12:17.9 0:00.0
Less Than 5 18:61.7 28:09.6 3:33.7
4 10/06/2018 11:13:06



Race Date
Cctober 06, 2018

Place Score Bib No

1

O~ OO ;b wiN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

—
AOBOR DWW W W WL MWL WRNIDNIIKRKMEMEMIMNENS & & 4 2 A
DN 200N EBRN 20D IO DERN 20O AROEWN2OO©@E~NTo o pwh =

a0 s
[ 42 8

9159
9158
9161
9146
9247
9231
9213
9144
9244
9225
9155
9256
9170
9223
9157
9152
9224
8227
9254
9147
91386
9145
91756
9149
9270
9215
9271
9219
9220
9252
9172
9143
9250
9236
9211
9229
9210
9237
9176
9137
9133
9173
9141
9160
9261
9246

2018 IESA XC Sectional G

Name

Nicholas Sell
Joshua Noll
Henry Welsh
Jordan Narris
Peter Lara
(Gabe Ross
Coy McKibbon
Marc Gonzalez
Reece Dusek
Michael Conklin
Nicholas Lansford
Charlie Link
Jake Martin
Stephen Braun
Jack Morris
Brant Adrecn
Bubka Carlson
Brecken Fahrenkrug
Jakob Gibson
Reece Nowack
Jack Jochums
Brayden Long
Derek Coulter
Bryce Ratcliff
Danny Darrow
Trey Bahnks
Gunner Jacks
Joshua Griffith
Ashton Hensley
Victor Bonnell
Brayden Morse
Reece Fraikes
Ethan Zimmerman
Griffin Marshall
Blair Wilkerson
Evan Kempf
Isiah White
Luke Moen
Blaine Engle
Drake Miller
Roe Denny
Zac Taylor
Derek Spiva
Ryan Tran
Charles Conner
Gabe Hurst

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys

Team
Dunlap Valley MS
Dunlap Valley MS
Dunlap Valley MS
Chillicothe
Peoria Limestone
Mossville
Kewanee Wethersfield
Chillicothe
Peoria Limestone
Mossville
Dunlap Valley MS
Prophetstown PLT
Farmington Central
Mossville
Dunlap Valley MS
Dunlap Valley MS
Mossville
Mossville
Prophetstown PLT
Chillicothe
Canton Ingersoll
Chillicothe
Joy Mercer County
Chillicothe
Rock Island Jordan
Knoxville JHS
Rock Island Jordan
Knoxville JHS
Knoxville JHS
Prophetstown PLT
Farmington Central
Chillicothe
Peoria Limestone
Orion
Joy Mercer County
Mossville
Joy Mercer County
Orion
Joy Mercer County
Canton Ingersoll
Canton Ingersoll
Farmington Central
Canton Ingersoll
Dunlap Valley MS
Rock Island Edison
Pecria Limestone

1

Grade

WO~ ~NweEe o~~~ N ~® O ~~~000~O=~~00 00~ 0 0~ 00 0 0 0™

Time Pace
11:41.9  5:51/M
11:48.2  5:55/M
11:67.3  5:59/M
12:01.0  8:01/M
12113 6:06/M
12:16.9  6:08/M
12:.17.9  6:09/M
12:22.8  6:11/M
12:27.0  6:14/M
12:27.9  614/M
12:294  6:15/M
12:29.8  6:15/M
12:34.3 6:17/IM
12:39.4  6:20/M
12:40.2  6:20/M
12:43.9 6:22/M
12:58.9  6:29/M
12:58.9  6:30/M
13:01.7  6:31/M
13:05.7  6:33/M
13:07.9  6:34/M
13:10.6  6:35/M
13:15.3  6:38/M
13:17.3  6:39/M
13187  6:39/M
13191 6:40/M
13:20.1 6:40/M
13:20.8  6:40/M
13:24.8  6:42M
13:256  6:.43/M
13:29.7  6:.45/M
13:31.5 6:46/M
13:32.6  6:46/M
13:32.9  6:46/M
13:34.3 6:47/M
13:34.5  6:47/M
13:39.0 6:50/M
13:43.0 6:52/M
13:43.2 6:52/M
13:43.5 6:52/M
13:.45.7  6:83/M
13:.47.7  6:54/M
13:52,9  B:56/M
13:55.5 6:58/M
13:58.0 6:59/M
13:59.3 7.00/M

10/06/2018 11:12:20



Race Date
October 06, 2018

Place Score Bib No

2018 IESA XC Sectional G .
Overall Finish List

Name

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

>7)
68
69
70
71
72

(<8)
73
74
75

(<9)
76
77
78
79
80

>7)

(<9)
81
82
83
84
85
86

9177
9138
9209
9233
9258
9255
9266
9253
9218
9132
9263
9135
9221
9178
9174
9232
9260
9216
9126
9245
9241
2169
9251
9249
9262
9238
9142
9166
9164
9277
9234
9274
9162
9168
9276
9243
9279
9239
9240
9214
9265
9222
9272
9267
9268
9131

Jude Hofrmann
Cooper Nelson
Corbin Sturgill
Keagan Blessman
Tyson Skinner
Hunter Harms
Jayden Putnam
Lucas Driesbach
Jacob Griffith
Noah Buhl

Avery Flactiff
Louis Fournier
Jordan Manning
Kellen King
Chandler Whisensand
Landon Wall
Bryce Vandewostine
Christopher Carpenter
Tyler Condreay
Connor Heskett
Eric Thorndyke
Luke Lebron

Alex Bomleny
Ben Subbert
Xavier Duster
Gus Nedved

Alex Davis

Jack Adams

Isaac Rivera
Dominic Reagan
Lonnie Catour
Ben Milner

Mateo Oliva-Vandewalle

Connor Keller
Marvin Plant
Caleb Cletcher
Samuel Zigler
Cole Perkins
Nicolas Shillington
Keaton Mesecher
Keller Mathews
Eli White

Chase Jared
Jesse Thomas
Elijah Voorhis
Nick Prescott

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Boys

Varsity Boys

Team

Joy Mercer County
Canton Ingersoll

Joy Mercer County
Qrion

Prophetstown PLT
Prophetstown PLT
Rock Island Edison
Prophetstown PLT
Knoxville JHS
Canton Ingersoll
Rock Island Edison
Canton Ingersoll
Knoxville JHS

Joy Mercer County
Farmington Central
Mossville
Prophetstown PLT
Knoxville JHS

Avon Abingdon Avon
Peoria Limestone
Qrion

Farmington Central
Prophetstown PLT
Pecria Limestone
Rock Island Edison
Orion

Chilliccthe
Farmington Central
East Moline Northeast
Rock Island Jordan
Orion

Rock Island Jordan
East Moline Northeast
Farmington Central
Rock [sland Jordan
Peoria Limestone
Rock [sland Jordan
Qrion

Orion

Kewanee Wethersfield
Rock Island Edison
Knoxville JHS

Rock Island Jordan
Rock Isiand Edison
Rock Island Edison
Avon Abingdon Avon

2

Grade

N NN 0NN BH NN NN NO NN NN ON SN0 N0 N0 0o®mSNOO NN 00~ M

14:00.3
14:00.3
14:06.4
14:07.2
14:08.0
14:08.6
14:09.4
14:13.7
14:17.6
14:19.6
14:20.0
14:20.4
14:20.9

. 14:26.0

14:27.3
14:27.9
14:29.3
14:29.7
14:30.6
14:34.9
14:35.6
14:37.7
14:48.7
14:52.5
14:57.3
15:02.6
15:06.3
16:12.1
15:13.1
16:13.5
15:14.7
15:15.3
15:16.6
15:117.2
15:18.8
15:23.9
15:31.0
15:41.7
15:47.3
16:51.7
16:12.2
16:45.5
16:50.4
17:14.0
17:15.6
20:00.8

10/06/2018 11:12:21

7.00/M
7:00/M
7:03/Mt
7:04/M
7.04/M
7.04/M
7:05/M
7.07/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/IM
710/M
7:10/M
7:13/M
7:14iM
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:17/IM
7:18/M
7. 19/M
7:23/IM
7:26/M
7:29/M
7:31/M
7:33/M
7.36/M
7:37/M
7.37/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7.39/M
7:42/M
7:46/M
7:51/M
7.54/M
7.56/M
8:06/M
8:23/M
8:25/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
10:00/M



Race Date 2018 IESA XC Sectional G
October 08, 2018 ’ Qverall Finish List
Boys

Varsity Boys

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
93 87 9130 James Hensley Avon Abingdon Avon 8 20:09.4 10:05/M
94 88 9129  Alex Hefler Avon Abingdon Avon 7 20:13.9 10:07/M
95 88 9123 Chase Allen Avon Abingdon Avon 8 20:30.0 10:15M

8 20:38.3 10:19/M

96 90 9125  Zylur Combs Avon Abingdon Avon

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 3 10/06/2018 11:12:21



